TENTATIVE LIST OF U.G. STUDENTS WHO WILL BE AWERDED WITH THE DEGREE IN 8" CONVOCATION
NAME OF INSTITUTE CODE NO : ARAWALI VETERINARY COLLEGE, SIKAR (908), SESSION:-2023-24

S.No.

Roll No.

23490801

Enrolment No.

2019/B/908/01

Name of Student (English) Father's Name (English) Mother's Name (English)

A JSWATHIRAJ AJITHRS JANIMOL S

Name of Student (Hindi)

U O WTfeRTST

Father's Name (Hindi)

T 3R T

Mother's Name (Hindi)

SIS T

OGPA

8.078

Division

FIRST DIVISION

WITH
DISTINCTION

Passing
Year

2025

23490802

23490803

2019/B/908/02

2019/B/908/03

AAKASH C.R RAVI A LATHAR

ABHISHEK SURENDER SINGH SAVITA

JITHTIT AT IR

JfIYH

NERY
s Rig

ofdl 3R

8.165

7.746

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

FIRST

2025

2025

23490804

23490805

2019/B/908/04

2019/B/908/05

AJAY GURIJAR BIRBAL GURJAR SAROJ DEVI

AKSH BHARDWAJ VIPIN BHARDWAJ AARTI BHARDWAJ

ST TSR

& HRglol

RIS T[oR

fafts aRg™™

RIS <l

IR ARG

8.056

8.029

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

2025

2025

23490806

23490807

2019/B/908/06

2019/B/908/07

AKSHAT SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR POONAM SHARMA

AMAN RAN SINGH KAMLESH

JreTd I

IHA

CIEEEIN
T ¥

8.708

7.831

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

FIRST

2025

2025

23490808

23490810

2019/B/908/08

2019/B/908/10

AMBIYE RIDDHI SUDHAKAR SUDHAKAR AMBIYE SONAL

ANMOL SHARMA SURENDER PAL SHARMA MEENA SHARMA

e Rig gemax
AT Tl

TR A
Gie uTel IE

8.896

8.056

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

2025

2025

10

11

23490811

23490813

2019/B/908/11

2019/B/908/13

ANNICA KAUR B

KHARBANDA BALRAJ SINGH KHARBANDA = KIRAN KAUR KHARBANDA

ARTI SINGH RATHORE JUGAL SINGH RATHORE ARCHANA RAWAL

AT BR 1 WREa]
IR g ers

JoRTol g w@eqr

SURRNENGIS

8.339

9.063

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

2025

2025

12

13

23490814

23490815

2019/B/908/14

2019/B/908/15

ASNA JOSE W WILSENT JOSEPH C V K MAHILA BEENA

ASTHA VYAS NARESH KUMAR VYAS BHAWANA CHATURVEDI

AT S &

ST T

o< % 91

T FAR T

8.523

8.466

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

2025

2025

14

15

23490816

23490817

2019/B/908/16

2019/B/908/17

ASWIN ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR K B MANJU ANILKUMAR

AVANTIKA BHATT RAMESH CHANDRA BHATT SHAILJA BHATT

¥ae JIfTaHaR

O

JrafdadT I

JATARAR & o

YT dG WE

8.191

8.439

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

2025

2025

16

17

23490818

23490819

2019/B/908/18

2019/B/908/19

BHAGYA LEKSHMI P S PRADEEP SHYNI B

DEEPAK NEHARA KAILASH CHAND NEHARA SANTOSH DEVI NEHARA

g ofed Ol
EIYh TTExT

T Uag

Tl TS BN

8.495

8.371

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

2025

2025

18

23490820

2019/B/908/20

DEV NANDAN D V DINESH C S VINEETHA M S

eg ded S a1

oo I ™

8.220

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

2025

19

23490821

2019/B/908/21

DEVANSHU BIRENDER SINGH SOMWATI

fove R

7.723

FIRST

2025

20

23490822

2019/B/908/22

DEVASISH RAO SANJAY YADAV SUNIL YADAV

<arefiy <79

Golg gred

8.096

FIRST DIVISION
WITH
DISTINCTION

2025




TENTATIVE LIST OF U.G. STUDENTS WHO WILL BE AWERDED WITH THE DEGREE IN 8" CONVOCATION
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S.No. Roll No. Enrolment No. Name of Student (English) Father's Name (English) Mother's Name (English) Name of Student (Hindi) Father's Name (Hindi) Mother's Name (Hindi) OGPA Division Pis;;?g

d v q [9) FIRST DIVISION

21 23490825 2019/B/908/25  FERNANDES RIONA CAJETAN FERNANDES CAJETAN SHALITA BAfST AT boied BT bHoled 9Tford 8.967 e 2025
FIRST DIVISION

22 23490826 2019/B/908/26 GAURI KOHLI SUJEET KOHLI RICHA KOHLI TR Blgail i{jx‘rﬁla higol FAT BIgoll 8.690 e 2025
DISTINCTION

23 23490827 2019/B/908/27 HARENDRA SINGH SUR%SHHATJ@':AS,\'INGH ANIL KANWAR g g Qj??l CIBSERCIER A DR 7.827 FIRST 2025
. FIRST DIVISION

24 23490829 2019/B/908/29 JATIN SOMVIR SINGH ROSHANI NG| AHIR RiE RI9H 8.056 WITH 2025
DISTINCTION

25 23490830 2019/B/908/30 JAYAMANOJ P PRAKASH S SATHYAT ST Y UhIR UH qT 7.852 FIRST 2025
- 5|5|3| é B:c,’ Q|E|E” ﬂl%' ailé;l E a@ %?f ]:|§| FIRST DIVISION

26 23490831 2019/B/908/31  KALIDINDI REVANTH VARMA KALIDINDI RAGHAVA KALIDINDI SRI SUBHADRA PfcTefds Nad THi g 8.442 WITH 2025
MURTHY RAJU DEVI W é—cﬁ DISTINCTION
FIRST DIVISION

27 23490832 2019/B/908/32 KARAN LAMBA KRISHAN LAMBA TARAWATI NI ATHT DU ATHIT SINELN 8.033 WITH 2025
DISTINCTION
. FIRST DIVISION

28 23490833 2019/B/908/33 KARTIKAY BISHNOI SURENDER PAL BISHNOI SULAKSHNA CAIRE A CKE é §§§ CBCER é I A&TOTT 8.179 e 2025
- . FIRST DIVISION

29 23490834 2019/B/908/34 KEERTHAN S SENTHIL KUMAR NP SANTHINI DEVI S CARE oq e Qaagqlq U9 0 DRI S 8.029 WITH 2025
DISTINCTION
. . FIRST DIVISION

30 23490835 2019/B/908/35 KOMAL CHOUDHARY RAMKARAN SINGH MANJU DEVI HIl AR 60T 8 HYJ, Y 8.253 e 2025
. . FIRST DIVISION

31 23490836 = 2019/B/908/36 KONDLE SOHAN RAJ K RAVINDER RAO K MANJULA EISKEGIERENN @ fdeR J19 b Heofell 8470 WiH 2025
FIRST DIVISION

32 23490837 2019/B/908/37 KRISHNA MAHESH K.P.MAHESH SMITHA MAHESH il Ry & U 7Ry Redr 989 8.701 e 2025
. FIRST DIVISION

33 23490838 2019/B/908/38 KUNAL SHARMA BRIJ KISHOR SHARMA MANJU SHARMA VTl e fosT fheR ot RIS K] 8.205 WITH 2025
DISTINCTION

34 23490839 2019/B/908/39 MADHURYA DUTTA MRIGEN DUTTA BHANITA DUTTA ngac il ﬂﬁ:r ol T & 7.947 FIRST 2025
o\ FIRST DIVISION

35 23490840 2019/B/908/41 MOHIT YADAV MATADEEN YADAV PATASHI DEVI BIESIRIGT) HIATe dTad qaT=Il <) 8.031 WITH 2025
DISTINCTION
. FIRST DIVISION

36 23490841 2019/B/908/42 MUKUL KUMAR VIJAYPAL SINGH USHA DEVI Hfhol HHR faoruTer 8 SYT ) 8.153 WITH 2025
> > DISTINCTION

37 23490842 2019/B/908/43  MULLANI AMAN KOUSARALI KOUSARALI NIKHAT Hodd oft 3E BHraRe PRIl IBEC] 7.451 FIRST 2025

38 23490843 2019/B/908/44 NARESH GODARA OMPRAKASH GODARA KAILASHI DEVI I SR JMHYBTI MER] ol 7.890 FIRST 2025

39 23490844 2019/B/908/45 NAZARENE ROSE BLAH AIBANJOP RYNGKHLEM CATHER'E'S\'I_EA'\"JIAY ROSE TR ST &AT8 Qa SIERTUSE ORE H‘é SIS 7.846 FIRST 2025

40 23490846 2019/B/908/47 NIKHIL SHARMA SHARWAN SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA fRaeT o STOT ST A I 7.960 FIRST 2025
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S.No. Roll No. Enrolment No. Name of Student (English) Father's Name (English) Mother's Name (English) Name of Student (Hindi) Father's Name (Hindi) Mother's Name (Hindi) OGPA Division Pis;;?g
FIRST DIVISION
41 23490847 2019/B/908/48 NITESH DHAKA RAJ KUMAR DHAKA RAJESHWARI T TP NIGTHHR @Td] NISEGE: 8.056 e 2025
42 23490848 2019/B/908/49 0JAS MISHRA ANIL CHANDRA MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA SINGEEE] 3ffreT =g s A fasn 7870 | FIRST 2025
43 23490850 2018/B/908/49 PRASEN JEET MEHRA RAMESHWAR LAL MEGHWAL SUMAN MEGHWAL T Siid HeR YR Tl Hgdrel gHq YT 7.548 FIRST 2025
. FIRST DIVISION
44 | 23490851 2019/B/908/51 PRINSHUL NARESH KUMAR SHAILIA ﬁ’{ﬁ I HAR 3TeTol 8.569 WITH 2025
9 DISTINCTION
FIRST DIVISION
45 23490852 2019/B/908/53 RAJAT JITENDER NEENA DEVI old T GGG 8.311 e 2025
46 23490853 2019/B/908/54 RANGU KRISHNA VAMSI RANGU SUBBA RAO RANGU LAKSHMIDEVI ' P qry ' gedT NTq AT e d 8.204 T 2025
. WITH
?11 qﬂ ?11 DISTINCTION
47 23490854 2018/B/908/54 RANVEER SINGH GURJAR RAMVEER SINGH JAGVATI AR 98 ﬂﬁ? IHIR g ST 7.580 FIRST 2025
FIRST DIVISION
48 23490855 2019/B/908/55 RITESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SEEMA RANI Raer HHR faera BHHR AT T 8.092 WITH 2025
DISTINCTION
49 23490856 2019/B/908/56 ROHIT MATHUR KAMAL KISHORE MATHUR NEETU MATHUR SUERG HIRIR A fheR HIX ‘vﬁq HIYR 7.610 FIRST 2025
50 23490857 2019/B/908/57 S KAPILAN R SUBRAMANIAM S BHUVANA ALK 3N ?jaTFlﬁI'JH HaroT 8.183 S 2025
. WITH
W W DISTINCTION
51 23490858 2019/B/908/58 SAHIL RAJESH KUMAR VEENA arfed SIS E BHR qr=T 7.960 FIRST 2025
52 23490859 2019/B/908/59 SAHIL KHAN FARUK KHAN FIRADOSH BANO Arfeet @ b YT fohegrer 97l 7.842 FIRST 2025
53 23490860 2019/B/908/60 SANDRA ELSA SAJU M.J. SAJU GEMINI SAJU AT TT 9l UH o RSS! ST S 8.475 ittt 2025
o RER R ' DISTINCTION
54 23490861 2019/B/908/62 SANJAIJ JAYAPRAKASH K KALAIVANI J Torg o STIYBTI B ARG 7.640 FIRST 2025
55 23490862 2019/B/908/61 SANJAY ANANDHAN R RAJENDRAN S SHANTHI T Fold ATHGH 3R RToT 5 g orfer <1 7.838 FIRST 2025
56 23490863 2019/B/908/63 SANJEEV . E ELANGOVAN. B SARASWATHIE NI g T Id Ell AR g 7.340 FIRST 2025
57 23490864 2019/B/908/64 SANJEEV YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV YOGESH YADAV Aoild ITgd NTGIRT HHR ITad IRTeT YT 7.949 FIRST 2025
FIRST DIVISION
58 23490865 2019/B/908/65 SEEMA CHOUDHARY PRAHLADRAM SUPYAR DEVI T ER) UgcllaXTH qRIR g 8.223 e 2025
59 23490866 2019/B/908/66 SHISHRAM KASANA TARACHAND GURJAR RAJU DEVI 3R HITT] RINES 1 SR NS )| 7.523 FIRST 2025
A FIRST DIVISION
60 23490867 2019/B/908/67 SOUMYADIP HALDAR HIMADRI SEKHAR HALDAR SASWATI HALDAR RIS IS G AT IWR BTIER Al BlelqY 8.244 WITH 2025

DISTINCTION
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S.No. Roll No. Enrolment No. Name of Student (English) Father's Name (English) Mother's Name (English) Name of Student (Hindi) Father's Name (Hindi) Mother's Name (Hindi) OGPA Division Pis;;?g

61 23490868 2019/B/908/68 SUKHBIR SINGH AULAKH JAGJEET SINGH GURVINDER KAUR ?I@_Gﬁ? I%I% 3ﬁ?ﬂ§ \_ﬂllél d i%‘lg ‘ N a-E:Q hIN 7.983 FIRST 2025
. FIRST DIVISION

62 23490869 2019/B/908/69 SUMIT DALIP SINGH BIMLA DEVI Qjﬁ?{ aaﬁlq qug al:l(_vll é'cll 8.566 WITH 2025
DISTINCTION

63 23490870 2019/B/908/70 SUNDAR KUMAR K S SABHAAPATHI P K SANTHI S ﬁ-GQ EEFHQ Eﬁ o QTHTC{'% tﬁ Eﬁ K]l Ié v 7.874 FIRST 2025

64 23490871 2019/B/908/71 TEJAS H SURESH H HEMALATHA S SISES) e ﬁi? g ST o 7.845 FIRST 2025

65 23490872 2019/B/908/72 UDAYAKKEERTHI S SELVARAJU M SARASU P 3 aaaél Ié LS Qél od¥ g UH Q:IQQj tﬁ 8.460 FIRST\ARIT\GSION 2025
' DISTINCTION

66 23490873 2019/B/908/73 UTSAV THAKUR NARESH KUMAR SUMNA DEVI SISSEREIEN NI QHR XqHAT <) 7.852 FIRST 2025
FIRST DIVISION

67 23490874 2019/B/908/74 V MADAN MADHAV V VIUAYA KUMAR V DEEPA LAKSHMI ?ﬁ Ha HIEd T‘fﬁ aGI T 5501:”? ?ﬁ é g F’[&ﬁ[ 8.097 DISTVIVI\IITCFTiION 2025
FIRST DIVISION

68 23490875 2019/B/908/75 VEMALESH J JAYAKUMAR N VIDHYA ] Iaﬁé 9] @f 1Y Efgrl N Q:f a cJl G\T 8.119 WITH 2025
N DISTINCTION
. FIRST DIVISION

69 23490876 2019/B/908/76 VISHRUT SHARMA SANJEET KUMAR TANUJA SHARMA ﬁ%])ﬁ ?T‘:I'T ﬂél Id hHN (‘Iﬂ\_rl 3 ‘:Ii 8.055 WITH 2025
> DISTINCTION
. . FIRST DIVISION

70 23490877 | 2019/B/90si77 | YAKKANTISOMASEKHAR =y \ K ANTI RAMANA REDDY ~ YAKKANTI PADMAVATHI | Jdhic FIHIREY V) IFhie YHT NS JFhie g 8.472 WITH 2025

REDDY

DISTINCTION




